
 

 

FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES 

Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months. *Weekly 

Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly 

You Are My Density - Make a layered rainbow jar using art and science. Grades 2-5. 

Get Wild with the Fort Worth Nature Center & Refuge - Live animals, fun facts. Bilingual. 

 

FOR ADULTS 

Civics for Citizenship - Practice for the civics portion of the US Naturalization Test. *Weekly 

Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly 

Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills.  *Weekly 

Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things.  *Weekly 

Nile-Inspired Egyptian Watercolors - Celebrate Night of the Drop with painting.  

Sit & Stitch - Bring a needlework project and enjoy the company of stitchers. *Monthly 

Kokedama – Learn the Japanese art of growing plants in moss and take home your creation. 

Page Turners Book Club - Discuss Tales of the City by Armistead Maupin  

Adult Crafting Club - Learn creative skills in our new club. June: Felt pin/magnet. *Monthly 

 

 

 

 

  

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

WED 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

TUE 

THU 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

*  

* 

14 

25 

 

   

* 

3 

4 

* 

* 

5
 

* 

* 

10 

12 

17 

24 

26 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

Noon 

2 p.m. 

 

 

6 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

Noon 

2:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

 

JUNE 
RIVERSIDE BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 


