

Fort Worth Public Library

JUNE

FOLLOW US ON 📑 💥 🧿

RIVERSIDE BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

D	AY	EVENT	TIME
_		FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES	
*	TUE	Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
*	WED	Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
14	SAT	You Are My Density - Make a layered rainbow jar using art and science. Grades 2-5.	Noon
25	WED	Get Wild with the Fort Worth Nature Center & Refuge - Live animals, fun facts. Bilingual.	2 p.m.
		FOR ADULTS	
*	MON	Civics for Citizenship - Practice for the civics portion of the US Naturalization Test. *Weekly	6 p.m.
3	TUE	Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
4	WED	Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed. *Monthly	Noon
*	WED	Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	2:00 p.m.
*	WED	ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills. *Weekly	6:00 p.m.
5	THU	Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
*	SAT	Chair Yoga - Exercise sitting in a chair. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	2:00 p.m.
*	SAT	Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things. *Weekly	3:00 p.m.
10	TUE	Nile-Inspired Egyptian Watercolors - Celebrate Night of the Drop with painting.	5:30 p.m.
12	THU	Sit & Stitch - Bring a needlework project and enjoy the company of stitchers. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
17	TUE	Kokedama – Learn the Japanese art of growing plants in moss and take home your creation.	5:30 p.m.
24	WED	Page Turners Book Club - Discuss Tales of the City by Armistead Maupin	6:30 p.m.
26	WED	Adult Crafting Club - Learn creative skills in our new club. June: Felt pin/magnet. *Monthly	5:30 p.m.
_			